
SAMPLE MARYMOUNT ENGLISH & MULTI-ACTIVITIES FULL DAY PROGRAMME (20 hours’ tuition per week) 

Sample Monday Wednesday Thursday FridayTuesday

08:15-08:30

09:30

09:10

11:20

08:30

13:00

11:00

14:00-
15:30

15:45-
17:00

17:45-18:00

Meet coach at drop-off point near Gloucester Road Underground Station

Students collected by parents

Lunch (with English Student Hosts) followed by supervised recreation

Morning meeting

English Skills

English Workshops English Workshops

Break

Testing and Induction English Skills English Skills

English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

English Workshops

Multi-Activity

Excursion

To be confirmed English Workshop 
Presentations  
(parents are invited)

17:15

Depart by escorted coach to Marymount School

English Skills/        
Excursion Preparation 

English Workshops

English Skills

Multi-Activity Multi-Activity

Depart by escorted coach to Gloucester Road
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