discovery SAMPLE MARYMOUNT ENGLISH & MULTI-ACTIVITIES FULL DAY PROGRAMME (20 hours' tuition per week)

Sample	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:15-08:30	Meet coach at drop-off point near Gloucester Road Underground Station				
08:30	Depart by escorted coach to Marymount School				
09:10	Morning meeting				
09:30	Testing and Induction	English Skills	English Skills/ Excursion Preparation	English Skills	English Skills
11:00	Break				
11:20	English Skills	English Skills	English Workshops	English Skills	English Skills
13:00	Lunch (with English Student Hosts) followed by supervised recreation				
14:00- 15:30	English Workshops	English Workshops	Excursion	English Workshops	English Skills
15:45- 17:00	Multi-Activity	Multi-Activity	To be confirmed	Multi-Activity	English Workshop Presentations (parents are invited)
17:15	Depart by escorted coach to Gloucester Road				
17:45-18:00	Students collected by parents				